

# N10-006<sup>Q&As</sup>

CompTIA Network+ certification

## Pass CompTIA N10-006 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/N10-006.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by CompTIA
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



# VCE & PDF Pass4itSure.com

#### https://www.pass4itsure.com/N10-006.html

2022 Latest pass4itsure N10-006 PDF and VCE dumps Download

#### **QUESTION 1**

Which of the following would be the MOST significant effects of 802.1x implementation on a network? (Select TWO).

- A. A larger DHCP scope would be required to support the increased demands resulting from 802.1x implementation.
- B. Workplace mobility would be impacted for users on the wired network at the facility.
- C. Troubleshooting network connectivity issues would be simplified.
- D. BYOD policies and procedures would require revision.
- E. Fewer actions would be required to deploy new equipment on the network.
- F. Simplified user access management for wired and wireless networks.

Correct Answer: DF

#### **QUESTION 2**

A network technician must utilize multimode fiber to uplink a new networking device. Which of the following Ethernet standards could the technician utilize? (Select TWO).

- A. 1000Base-LR
- B. 1000Base-SR
- C. 1000Base-T
- D. 10GBase-LR
- E. 10GBase-SR
- F. 10GBase-T

Correct Answer: BE

1000BASE-SX is a fiber optic Gigabit Ethernet standard for operation over multi-mode fiberwith a distance capability between 220 meters and 550 meters. 10Gbase-SRis a 10 Gigabit Ethernet LAN standard for operation over multi-mode fiber optic cable and short wavelength signaling.

#### **QUESTION 3**

A client needs a cloud solution that allows quick provisioning of additional servers to host custom applications, as well as the installation of server Oss and virtual networking devices. Which of the following is the BEST type of cloud system based on the client\\'s requirements?

- A. laaS
- B. PaaS



## https://www.pass4itsure.com/N10-006.html 2022 Latest pass4itsure N10-006 PDF and VCE dumps Download

C. SaaS		
D. MaaS		
Correct Answer: B		
QUESTION 4		
A company would like all HTTP traffic to filte needs to be redirected through the proxy se	er through a proxy server on port 8080. Whice erver to accomplish this?	h of the following port numbers
A. 20		
B. 80		
C. 143		
D. 443		
Correct Answer: B		
QUESTION 5		
A stateful point to point wireless connection going down for a few hours at a time is MOST likely due to which of the following?		
A. Interference		
B. Configuration		
C. Incorrect MTU size		
D. Incorrect IP		
Correct Answer: A		
Latest N10-006 Dumps	N10-006 VCE Dumps	N10-006 Braindumps



To Read the Whole Q&As, please purchase the Complete Version from Our website.

### Try our product!

100% Guaranteed Success

100% Money Back Guarantee

365 Days Free Update

**Instant Download After Purchase** 

24x7 Customer Support

Average 99.9% Success Rate

More than 800,000 Satisfied Customers Worldwide

Multi-Platform capabilities - Windows, Mac, Android, iPhone, iPod, iPad, Kindle

We provide exam PDF and VCE of Cisco, Microsoft, IBM, CompTIA, Oracle and other IT Certifications. You can view Vendor list of All Certification Exams offered:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/allproducts

#### **Need Help**

Please provide as much detail as possible so we can best assist you. To update a previously submitted ticket:





Any charges made through this site will appear as Global Simulators Limited.

All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

Copyright © pass4itsure, All Rights Reserved.